
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
22 

9 
5 

98 
35 
65 
64 
57 
11 
54 
53 
83 
47 
38 

3 
4 
1 

39 

Name 
Raimo Kesseli 
Mika Kerojoki 
Juha Liukkonen 
Samuel Dahl 
Henrik Weiner 
Jussi Itävuori 
Markku Pietilä 
Kari Erkintalo 
Kim Vestman 
Carl Nybacka 
Rainer Nybacka 
Victor van Nunen 
Göran Sand 
Niina Mönkö 

Jukka-Pekka Kerola 
Harri Ukkonen 
Emil Lehtinen 
Timo Passi 

Class 
Historic F/A 
Historic F/A 
Historic F/A 
Historic F/C 
Historic F/C 
Historic F/B 
Historic F/B 
Historic F/D 
Historic F/D 
Historic F/D 
Historic F/D 
Historic F/B 
Historic F/C 
Historic F/D 

Historic F/D 
Historic F/A 
Historic F/D 
Historic F/C 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3 
1 

Diff 

25.384 
32.082 
33.168 
43.065 
45.731 
46.232 

1:16.837 
1:32.999 
1:33.268 
1:40.063 
1:41.835 
1:45.046 
1:47.494 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

25.384 
6.698 
1.086 
9.897 
2.666 
0.501 

30.605 
16.162 

0.269 
6.795 
1.772 
3.211 
2.448 

Total Tm 
12:23.664 
12:49.048 
12:55.746 
12:56.832 
13:06.729 
13:09.395 
13:09.896 
13:40.501 
13:56.663 
13:56.932 
14:03.727 
14:05.499 
14:08.710 
14:11.158 

6:58.132 
2:34.460 

5.897 

Best Tm 
2:02.720 
2:05.854 
2:06.664 
2:06.546 
2:09.148 
2:09.517 
2:08.328 
2:14.947 
2:16.864 
2:16.448 
2:18.357 
2:18.949 
2:19.277 
2:19.527 

2:16.527 

In Lap 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
3 
2 
6 
3 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 

3 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
Finland 

FIN 
Finland 

FIN 
Finland 
FIN 

FIN 
Finland 

FIN 
FIN 
Finland 
FIN 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#98: +5 Sec, Overtaking under yellow flags 
#5: +5 Sec, Overtaking under yellow flags 

Margin of Victory 

25.384 

Avg. Speed 

116,588 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.720 

Best Speed 

117,751 

Best Lap by 

22 - Raimo Kesseli 
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Licensed to:  Historic Race Finland ry 

Historic Race Botniaring 2025 
F/A, F/B,  F/C, F/D ja F/GTP 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:20:20 

Botniaring long 4,014 km 

18/05/2025 14:20 


